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1336 Dundas St E
Toronto Ontario M4M 1S6
Toronto E01 South Riverdale Toronto

List: $1,595,000 For: Sale

SPIS: N Taxes: $5,145.46 / 2020 DOM: 1
Duplex Front On: E Rms: 7+ 3
2 1/2 Storey Acre: < .50 Bedrooms: 3 + 1

Washrooms: 3
1x4xGround, 1x4xBsmt, 1x4x2nd

s
MLS#: E4954238
Possession Remarks: Flexible

Contract Date: 10/14/2020
Possession Date: 11/23/2020

Lot: 25 x 114 Feet Irreg:
Dir/Cross St: Dundas & Carlaw

PIN#: 210500451

Kitchens: 2+1 Exterior: Brick Front / Zoning: 332 Duplex
Fam Rm: N Stucco/Plaster Cable TV:
Basement: Apartment / Sep Entrance Drive: Lane Hydro:
Fireplace/Stv: N Gar/Gar Spcs: None /0.0 Gas:
Heat: Radiant / Gas Drive Park Spcs: 3 Phone:
AlC: Window Unit Tot Prk Spcs: 3.0 Water: Municipal
Central Vac: N UFFI: No Water Supply:
Apx Age: 100+ Pool: None Sewer: Sewers
Apx Sqft: 1500-2000 Energy Cert: Spec Desig: Unknown
Assessment: Cert Level: Farm/Agr:
POTL: GreenPIS: Waterfront:
POTL Mo Fee: Prop Feat: Fenced Yard, Library, Retirement: N
Elevator/Lift: N Park, Public Transit, School Oth Struct:
Laundry Lev: Main
Phys Hdcap-Eqp: N
# Room Level Length (ft) Width (ft) Description
1 Living Ground 13.15 x 17.52 Hardwood Floor O/Looks Backyard Picture Window
2 Kitchen Ground 11.48 x 13.55 Eat-In Kitchen W/O To Deck Backsplash
3 Bathroom Ground 11.87 x 6.59 3 Pc Bath B/l Shelves Combined W/Laundry
4 Br Ground 13.91 x 10.07 Hardwood Floor South View WI/I Closet
5 Living 2nd 13.55 x 17.58 Hardwood Floor Open Concept W/O To Deck
6 Kitchen 2nd 13.61 x 13.51 Bay Window Beamed Combined W/Dining
7 Br 2nd 6.99 x 13.55 Double Closet Hardwood Floor Irregular Rm
8 Loft 3rd 17.38 x 12.66 O/Looks Dining Closet Vaulted Ceiling
9 Living Lower 10.04 x 12.04 B/l Bookcase Picture Window Laminate
10 Dining Lower 9.41 x 11.78 O/Looks Dining Laminate Pot Lights
11 Kitchen Lower 7.28 x 11.71 Pot Lights Breakfast Bar Backsplash
12 Br Lower 10.59 x 11.97 W/W Closet Window Laminate

Client Remks: Ornamental Courses Of Brick Striate This Proud, Detached Legal Duplex With Third Ancillary Unit. All Units Have Separate Entrances
And Have Undergone Substantial Renovations. There Is Parking, Shed And Landlord Access To Mechanics. All Essential Ingredients For Content

Tenants And A Highly Profitable, Low-Maintenance Investment. 3X Laundry, 2X Dishwashers. Offers Anytime.
Extras: Main Unit: Currently Vacant $2,400 To Sept '20. Second Floor: Leased To Jan 31, '21 @ $2,700. Basement: Leased To Dec 31, '20 @ $1,400.
$67,245 Noi Based On Actuals, 4.22% Cap Rate. Sep.Hydro Meters Tenant Pays, LI Pays Heat, Hot Water.

Listing Contracted With: BOSLEY REAL ESTATE LTD., BROKERAGE Ph: 416-465-7527

Toronto Regional Real Estate Board (TRREB) assumes no responsibility for the accuracy of any information shown. Copyright TRREB 2020
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Ornamental courses of brick striate this proud, detached legal duplex with third ancillary unit. All units have
separate entrances and have undergone substantial renovations. There is parking, shed and landlord access to
mechanics. All essential ingredients for content tenants and a highly profitable, low-maintenance investment.

Main Unit: Currently vacant $2,400 to Sept ‘20.

Second Floor: Leased to Jan 31, ‘21 @ $2,700.

Basement: Leased to Dec 31, ‘20 @ $1,400.

$67,245 NOI based on actuals

4.22% Cap Rate.

Sep.Hydro Meters Tenant Pays, LL pays heat, hot water.

Electrical update (no K&B), plumbing updated including one stack replacement from main floor to roof (lower
section was good)

Inclusions: 2 Dishwashers, 3 W/D sets, 3 ranges, portable AC units, 3 Fridges, GB&E

THE COMMUNITY

Head south to the hip tip of Leslieville. Daily shopping, café culture, and purveyors of the funky and fine.
This home is enhanced by a convenient urban village life. Favourites along Queen East include Te Aro Coffee
Roasters, Good Neighbour, Greta Solomon’s, Ascari Enoteca, and for those who crave something sweet, the
always enticing Bobbette and Belle Bakery.
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